GENERAL PURPOSE VECTOR CONTROL DRIVES
All Topdrive Series VFDs
Come Standard With a
2-YEAR
WARRANTY
or a
3-YEAR
WARRANTY

RS
www.techtopcanada.comTopdrive Catalogue 2022
Model Designation TD20 - 1R5G - S2
1 2 3
Purchasing Data
FUNCTION NO. DESCRIPTION DETAILED CONTENT
Abbreviation 1 Product Abbreviation TD20: Topdrive20 series
Power Range 2 Power Range 1R5G: 1.5kW, G: Constant torque
Voltage Degree 3 Voltage Degree S1: AC 1PH 100-120V Rated Voltage: 110V
S2: AC 1PH 200~240V Rated Voltage: 220V
2: AC 3PH 200~240V Rated Voltage: 220V
4: AC 3PH 380~480V Rated Voltage: 460V
HEAVY DUTY (HD) CT 150% OL
1MIN
FRAME
SIZE WEIGHT (LB)
DIMENSIONS
WxHxD (mm)
TD20 IP20 VFD NEMA 1/IP21 KIT
HP
OUTPUT
CURRENT (A) MODEL
 LIST
PRICE MODEL  LIST PRICE
AC 110V 1PH Input / AC 220V 3PH Output
0.5 2.5 2 2.2 80*185*140.5 TD20-0R4G-S1  $ 503 TD20N1KIT-2  $ 28
1 4.2 2 2.2 80*185*140.5 TD20-0R7G-S1  $ 517 TD20N1KIT-2  $ 28
1.5 5.8 2 2.2 80*185*140.5 TD20-1R1G-S1  $ 670 TD20N1KIT-2  $ 28
AC 220V 1PH Input / AC 220V 3PH Output
0.5 2.5 1 2.0 80*160*123.5 TD20-0R4G-S2  $ 454 TD20N1KIT-1  $ 21
1 4.2 1 2.0 80*160*123.5 TD20-0R7G-S2  $ 468 TD20N1KIT-1  $ 21
2 7.5 2 2.6 80*185*140.5 TD20-1R5G-S2  $ 607 TD20N1KIT-2  $ 28
3 10 2 2.6 80*185*140.5 TD20-2R2G-S2  $ 719 TD20N1KIT-2  $ 28
AC 220V 3PH Input / AC 220V 3PH Output
0.5 2.5 2 2.2 80*185*140.5 TD20-0R4G-2  $ 524 TD20N1KIT-2  $ 28
1 4.2 2 2.2 80*185*140.5 TD20-0R7G-2  $ 547 TD20N1KIT-2  $ 28
2 7.5 3 6.8 146*256*167 TD20-1R5G-2-EU  $ 669 TD20N1KIT-3  $ 60
3 10 3 6.8 146*256*167 TD20-2R2G-2-EU  $ 689 TD20N1KIT-3  $ 60
AC 460V 3PH Input / AC 460V 3PH Output
1 2.5 2 2.2 80*185*140.5 TD20-0R7G-4  $ 610 TD20N1KIT-2  $ 28
2 4.2 2 2.2 80*185*140.5 TD20-1R5G-4  $ 648 TD20N1KIT-2  $ 28
3 5.5 2 2.2 80*185*140.5 TD20-2R2G-4  $ 711 TD20N1KIT-2  $ 28
VECTOR CONTROL
MICRO DRIVES
12 6
B
RA

HIGH PERFORMANCE
MULTI-FUNCTION CONTROL DRIVES
Model Designation
Puchasing Data
HEAVY DUTY (HD)
CT 150% OL 1MIN
NORMAL DUTY (ND)
VT 120% OL 1MIN
FRAME
SIZE
WEIGHT
(LB)
DIMENSIONS
(MM) WXHXD
TD350 IP20 VFD NEMA 1/IP21 KIT
HP
OUTPUT
CURRENT (A) HP
OUTPUT
CURRENT (A) MODEL
 LIST
PRICE MODEL
 LIST
PRICE
AC 3PH 200~240V Rated Voltage: 220V
1 4.5 -- -- 1 4.4 126*186*185 TD350-0R7G-2  $ 720 TD350N1KIT-1  $ 35
2 7 -- -- 2 7.7 146*256*192 TD350-1R5G-2  $ 870 TD350N1KIT-2  $ 42
3 10 -- -- 2 7.7 146*256*192 TD350-2R2G-2  $ 967 TD350N1KIT-2  $ 42
5 16 -- -- 3 13.2 170*320*219 TD350-004G-2  $ 1,101 TD350N1KIT-3  $ 49
7.5 20 -- -- 3 13.2 170*320*219 TD350-5R5G-2  $ 1,310 TD350N1KIT-3  $ 49
10 30 -- -- 4 17.2 230*330*217 TD350-7R5G-2  $ 1,670 TD350N1KIT-4  $ 56
15 42 -- -- 5 20.9 255*400*242 TD350-011G-2  $ 2,805 TD350N1KIT-5  $ 70
20 55 -- -- 5 20.9 255*400*242 TD350-015G-2  $ 2,927 TD350N1KIT-5  $ 70
25 70 -- -- 6 66.1 270*555*325 TD350-018G-2  $ 3,614 TD350N1KIT-6  $ 147
30 80 -- -- 6 66.1 270*555*325 TD350-022G-2  $ 4,185 TD350N1KIT-6  $ 147
40 110 -- -- 6 66.1 270*555*325 TD350-030G-2  $ 4,784 TD350N1KIT-6  $ 147
50 130 -- -- 7 102.5 325*680*365 TD350-037G-2  $ 5,960 TD350N1KIT-7  $ 147
60 160 -- -- 7 102.5 325*680*365 TD350-045G-2  $ 7,362 TD350N1KIT-7  $ 147
75 200 -- -- 7 102.5 325*680*365 TD350-055G-2  $ 8,259 TD350N1KIT-7  $ 147
AC 3PH 380~480V Rated Voltage: 460V
2 3.7 -- -- 1 4.4 126*186*185 TD350-1R5G-4  $ 763 TD350N1KIT-1  $ 35
3 5 -- -- 1 4.4 126*186*185 TD350-2R2G-4  $ 827 TD350N1KIT-1  $ 35
5 9.5 7.5 14 2 7.7 146*256*192 TD350-004G-4  $ 967 TD350N1KIT-2  $ 42
7.5 14 10 18.5 2 7.7 146*256*192 TD350-5R5G-4  $ 1,230 TD350N1KIT-2  $ 42
10 18.5 15 25 3 13.2 170*320*219 TD350-7R5G-4  $ 1,632 TD350N1KIT-3  $ 49
15 25 20 32 3 13.2 170*320*219 TD350-011G-4  $ 2,051 TD350N1KIT-3  $ 49
20 32 25 38 4 17.2 230*330*217 TD350-015G-4  $ 2,540 TD350N1KIT-4  $ 56
25 38 30 45 4 17.2 230*330*217 TD350-018G-4  $ 3,118 TD350N1KIT-4  $ 56
30 45 40 60 5 20.9 255*400*242 TD350-022G-4  $ 3,620 TD350N1KIT-5  $ 70
40 60 50 75 5 20.9 255*400*242 TD350-030G-4  $ 4,547 TD350N1KIT-5  $ 70
50 75 60 92 6 66.1 270*555*325 TD350-037G-4  $ 5,264 TD350N1KIT-6  $ 147
60 92 75 115 6 66.1 270*555*325 TD350-045G-4  $ 6,553 TD350N1KIT-6  $ 147
75 115 -- -- 6 66.1 270*555*325 TD350-055G-4  $ 7,595 TD350N1KIT-6  $ 147
100 150 125 180 7 102.5 325*680*365 TD350-075G-4  $ 9,963 TD350N1KIT-7  $ 147
125 180 150 215 7 102.5 325*680*365 TD350-090G-4  $ 12,009 TD350N1KIT-7  $ 147
150 215 -- -- 7 102.5 325*680*365 TD350-110G-4  $ 13,755 TD350N1KIT-7  $ 147
AC 3PH 520~660V Rated Voltage: 575V
1 2.1 -- -- 2 6.6 146*256*192 TD350-0R7G-6 $1,100 TD350N1KIT-2 $42
2 3.2 -- -- 2 6.6 146*256*192 TD350-1R5G-6 $1,215 TD350N1KIT-2 $42
3 4.5 -- -- 2 6.6 146*256*192 TD350-2R2G-6 $1,233 TD350N1KIT-2 $42
5 6.5 -- -- 3 12.7 170*320*219 TD350-004G-6 $1,598 TD350N1KIT-3 $49
7.5 9 -- -- 3 12.7 170*320*219 TD350-5R5G-6 $1,729 TD350N1KIT-3 $49
10 12 -- -- 3 12.7 170*320*219 TD350-7R5G-6 $1,965 TD350N1KIT-3 $49
15 16 -- -- 4 15.8 230*330*217 TD350-011G-6 $2,440 TD350N1KIT-4 $56